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Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR
14

50
34

18
32

03
2_

EN
_3

0.
06

.2
02

4

RUST-OLEUM HARD HAT® Marking paint
For quick and easy marking of construction and excavation sites, underground utilities and for traffic safety.
● For marking difficult and slightly wet substrates
● Up to 70 metres per can
● Best hiding power, touch dry in 20 minutes
● For on metal, concrete, asphalt, soil, grass, wood
● Weather-resistant and watertight
● Upside down spraying system
● Application down to 0°C

Characteristics
Series: HARD HAT®

Colour RAL-number Volume
ml

Packaging Degree of gloss Article

Red 500 Spray can Matt 11932464
White 9010 500 Spray can Matt 23165904
Yellow 500 Spray can Matt 23165990
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